
[bookmark: _vbjv8ect04lz]Elementary School Directory
[bookmark: _cp9dayfpnr8c]Administration & Support
[bookmark: _bmdo0n838pdp]Mr. Winbush
[bookmark: _bmdo0n838pdp]Interim School Principal
[bookmark: _bmdo0n838pdp]jmwinbush@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _ca75b3aavi48]Mr. Winbush
[bookmark: _ca75b3aavi48]Elementary School Assistant Principal
[bookmark: _ca75b3aavi48]Jmwinbush@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _6w68b1nyo2oc]Mrs. Brooks
[bookmark: _8bfy8zdtb7r]Elementary School Secretary
[bookmark: _6w68b1nyo2oc]Dbrooks@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _a2ja3ib08rx5]Mrs. Worrell
[bookmark: _a2ja3ib08rx5]Elementary School Secretary
[bookmark: _a2ja3ib08rx5]Kworrell@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _2we1wuzc0qeq]                                                            Mrs. Howard
[bookmark: _2we1wuzc0qeq]Custodian
[bookmark: _2we1wuzc0qeq]Tcoley@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _rwkfbkj4cokv]Kindergarten
[bookmark: _gkehkplnsdqx]Mrs. Ellingwood
[bookmark: _gkehkplnsdqx]Sellingwood@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _kpym6osav344]Mrs. Kennedy
[bookmark: _kpym6osav344]Akennedy@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _dvkqs3n3p07f]					    Mrs. Huckaby
[bookmark: _dvkqs3n3p07f]Chuckaby@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _vtvfrcb75jtw]Mrs. Peele
[bookmark: _u6ujxl7ps6om]Ppeele@wpanc.org

[bookmark: _hyo4l4d7l6bx]                                      First Grade
[bookmark: _mulcyc9r7us1]Mrs. Seum
[bookmark: _mulcyc9r7us1]Cseum@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _sd1qiokju33s]Mrs. Rollins
[bookmark: _sd1qiokju33s]Srollins@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _czgrdkdt8ciq]Mrs. Taylor
[bookmark: _iqvtp6xu26d8]Mtaylor@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _bag2zmbp22jo]Mrs. Holland
[bookmark: _v6r2o6r4lakn]Bwhaley@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _b883vkr60198]
[bookmark: _tmg5b94w5djn]
[bookmark: _3gyvvz3radgx]Second Grade 
[bookmark: _zajr6aspcw09]Mrs. Ham
[bookmark: _zajr6aspcw09]Sham@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _90vftrinlrmy]Mrs. Poland
[bookmark: _90vftrinlrmy]cpoland@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _ducuo12i60r7]Mrs. Harper
[bookmark: _kicu2pm7bptz]Sharper@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _nva01xnuzzj3]Mrs. Smith
[bookmark: _nva01xnuzzj3]Jsmith@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _7mnzxbwp5o4u]Third Grade 
[bookmark: _4zn1v217x11]Mrs. Hubbard
[bookmark: _4zn1v217x11]Ahubbard@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _r17rz6ger4xk]Mrs. Powell
[bookmark: _r17rz6ger4xk]Mkpowell@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _x82o6t3308ky]Mrs. Grady
[bookmark: _x82o6t3308ky]Sgrady@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _wrqpwfi4ra51]Mrs. Skinner
[bookmark: _q881kairawuv]Lskinner@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _afppefn8ryel]
[bookmark: _8kn5mezqh5p]
[bookmark: _sfe7f3jkvlcx]Fourth Grade 
[bookmark: _fgov407pgd99]Ms. Hall
[bookmark: _fgov407pgd99]Chall@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _4ps4wnghe8yj]Ms. Dunn
[bookmark: _4ps4wnghe8yj]Adunn@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _ic5njxea9lxa]Mrs. Hardin
[bookmark: _ic5njxea9lxa]Lhardin@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _8xczrgb62hv3]Mrs. Cooper
[bookmark: _8xczrgb62hv3]Acooper@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _g5pxnd3wgipr]
[bookmark: _msbed6gncbpi]                                   Fifth Grade 
[bookmark: _fgov407pgd99]Ms. King
[bookmark: _se61m69z0qgd]Trking@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _4ps4wnghe8yj]Mrs. Lassiter
[bookmark: _22ivwj68wbtb]Jlassiter@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _ic5njxea9lxa]Mrs. Robinson
[bookmark: _cjboygy8azpd]Jrobinson@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _rcbuoyei38uf]Ms. Twitty
[bookmark: _rvz2rq7wh3uc]JenicaTwitty@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _1humd0z6vak8]
[bookmark: _37hgojcozjhp]
[bookmark: _u004u8a6hkgj]
[bookmark: _dm70a69zvu5i]
